Indiana Dressage Society 2022 Ride-Offs Results

Introductory Level - Adult Amatuer

Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place
4th Place

Introductory Level - Open
Champion

Introductory Level - JR/YR
Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Jamie Edwards on Legacy's Inspiration
Amber Walton on Stormy

Carolyn Stovall on The Infamous EI Guapo
Leah Borders on Heebie Jeebie

Alison Dodd on Radiance Percival

Brooklyn Osbourne on CDG Dapper Dude
Jordan Steinkamp on Ghost

Ava Walton on Pineapple Puff

Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans

Madeline Hofmeister on Nevada's Rising Sun

Training Level - Adult Amatuer

Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Training Level - Open
Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Training Level - JR/YR
Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

First Level - Adult Amatuer

Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place

First Level - Open
Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place
4th Place

First Level - Open
Champion
Reserve Champion

Sue Aimonetti on Strawberry Moon
Alicia Kuebler on FHF Pequin

Sandra Chevalier on Wando

Kim Kowalski on Rich N Famous
Jamie Edwards on Legacy's Inspiration

Andrea Balas on FHF Valen

Andrea Balas on Bella Dear

Robin Brenner on Dunkurk

Grace Thomas on The Infamous El Guapo
Karlie Shaw on Wheel and Deal

Raegan McCool on Asgard's Izziliki

Liza Goldner on Davido

Brenley Miller on Gwaihir HDF

Elizabeth Hess on Spot the Difference
Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans
Britney Richwine on Thor McCue

Alicia Kuebler on FHF Pequin
Sue Aimonetti on Strawberry Moon
Molly Weiler on Adam N Tony

Laura Himes on First Promise
Stephanie Sidoti on De Lenzo
Andrea Balas on Bella Dear
Ashley Gray on Kerigold

Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW
Brenley Miller on Gwaihir HDF

Second Level - Open
Champion

Prix St. George
Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place

Intermediate |
Champion

Training Freestyle
Champion

First Freestyle
Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place

Second Freestyle
Champion
Reserve Champion

Intermediate | Freestyle
Champion

Dressage Seat Equitation
Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place

Western Intro Level
Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place

Western Basic Level
Champion
Reserve Champion

White River Novice Horse
Champion

White River Novice Rider
Champion

Imperio Award
Champion

Stephanie Sidoti on De Lenzo

Andrea Balas on FHF Rockstar
Mary Aitken on CM Gelido
Eron Owens on Galloway

Andrea Balas on FHF Rockstar

Heather Hall-Koenig on Balou Suede Shoes

Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW
Andrea Balas on FHF Valen
Alicia Kuebler on FHF Pequin

Laura Himes on Karson TF
Brianna Johnson on Lilith

Andrea Balas on FHF Rockstar

Jordan Steinkamp on Ghost
Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans
Brooklyn Osbourne on CDG Dapper Dude

Payge Kendall on Zach
Carolyn Stovall on Dandy Montana Lad
Alyssa Roach on Dark Sky Before Dawn

Grace Thomas on Hancock Amara Moon
Alyssa Roach on Dark Sky Before Dawn

Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW

Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans

Laura Himes on First Promise



Introductory Level - A/B

Champion

Champion

Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Training Level - Open

Champion
Reserve Champion

Training Level - JR/YR

Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Level - Adult Amatuer

Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

First Level - Open

Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Level - JR/YR

Champion
Reserve Champion

Indiana Dressage Society 2022 High Percentage Results

Camden Jones on I'm Goin Tri-Colored

Introductory Level - Adult Amateur

Leah Borders on Heebie Jeebie

Training Level - Adult Amatuer

Alicia Kuebler on FHF Pequin

Heather Hall-Koenig on Balou Suede Shoes
Marcy Lewis on D'Apiro

Kaitlyn Feiock on Prince Caspian

Sandra Chevalier on Wando

Patricia Brown on Xorion Of Elysium

Andrea Balas on FHF Valen
Grace McCall on Kept Secret

Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW
Liza Goldner on Davido

Alexis Clugston on E.R.'s March Maggy
Maryn Bohland on Gather It All In

Britney Richwine on Thor McCue

Addison Hall on Belunga

Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans
Elizabeth Hess on Spot the Difference

Linda Kimbell on Louis Vuitton MTA
Susanne Aimonetti on Strawberry Moon
Patricia Riedl on Jackson TF

Molly Weiler on Adam N Tony

Marcy Lewis on D'Apiro

Patricia Riedl on Thor

Laura Himes on First Promise
Grace McCall on Kept Secret
Andrea Balas on FHF Valen
Kathleen Rillo on Westminster
Deborah Danner on CF Don De Ablo
Deborah Danner on Dominic

Ashley Gray on Kerigold

Bobbi Milam on Jade

Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW
Elizabeth Hess on Spot the Difference

60.63%

63.625%

70.861%
69.569%
66.552%
65.775%
64.4%
62.5%

71.207%
69.483%

70.69%
67.328%
67.241%
64.654%
63.71%
62.852%
62.42%
62.069%

69.43%

63.475%
63.473%
63.383%
63.264%
61.736%

72.778%
68.333%
67.919%
67.759%
66.428%
65%

64.241%
60%

64.723%
60.412%

Second Level - Adult Amatuer

Champion

Third Level - Adult Amatuer

Champion

Reserve Champion

Third Level - Open
Champion

Reserve Champion

3rd Place
4th Place

Fourth Level - Open

Champion

Prix St. George
Champion

Reserve Champion

3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Intermediate |
Champion

Reserve Champion

3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Grand Prix
Champion

Western Intro Level
Champion

Reserve Champion

Kirtley Cup

Patricia Riedl on Jackson TF

Laurie Saldana-Rich on Straight Horse De Milla

Patty Combs on Tiamo's Royal Reid

Jennifer Conour on JM Fashion Hit
Kenneth Borden on Tiamo's Royal Reid
Cathy Sauter on Sommerstern

Virginia Whitaker on Fokina Il

Kenneth Borden on Show Girl

Dan Kreitl on Carmango

Melissa Peck on Bianka LF

Andrea Balas on FHF Rockstar
Linda Kimbell on Baltimore

Mary Aitken on CM Gelido

Eron Owens on Galloway

Coralie Hughes on Worthy ISF
Grace McCall on Borrowed Knickers

Melissa Peck on Bianka LF

Clare Morrison on Ellington

Mary Aitken on Copperfield
Andrea Balas on Fhf Rockstar
Grace McCall on FHF Cruisewood
Catherine Kamenish on Avensis

Jeanne Degrazia on Femke Zarma TF

Payge Kendall on Zach
Leah Borders on Heebie Jeebie

Jeanne Degrazia on Femke Zarma TF

Masters Award

Patty Combs on Tiamo's Royal Reid

63.446%

67.813%
65.338%

69.188%
67.097%
64.438%
63.688%

66.154%

66.47%
66.25%
64.852%
64.118%
61.765%
61.18%
60.294%
59.265%

65.882%
65.441%
63.971%
63.676%
63.529%
61.839%

59.891%

71.25%
67.75%



IDS 2022 Rider Achievement Awards

Training Level
Maryn Bohland
Grace Christianson
Alexis Clugston
Grace McCall
Brenley Miller
Brooklyn Osbourne
Kelly Peine
Britney Richwine

First Level
Patty Brown
Alexis Clugston
Ashley Gray
Heather Hall-Koenig
Ann Jonkman
Laura Lemmons
Grace McCall
Cathy Sauter

Second Level
Patricia Ried|
Christy Thuer

Third Level
Ken Borden
Stephen Henson
Laurie Saldana-Rich
Cathy Sauter
Taylor Storey

Fourth Level
Ken Borden

Prix St. George
Grace McCall

Intermediate |
Catherine Kamenish
Melissa Peck

Grand Prix
Andrea Balas
Jeanne Degrazia

Western Basic Level
Noelle Wilson



