Indiana Dressage Society 2022 Ride-Offs Results

Introductory Level - Adult Amatuer

Champion	Jamie Edwards on Legacy's Inspiration
Reserve Champion	Amber Walton on Stormy
3rd Place	Carolyn Stovall on The Infamous El Guapo
4th Place	Leah Borders on Heebie Jeebie

Introductory Level - Open

Champion

Introductory Level - JR/YR

Champion	Brooklyn Osbourne on CDG Dapper Dude
Reserve Champion	Jordan Steinkamp on Ghost
3rd Place	Ava Walton on Pineapple Puff
4th Place	Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans
5th Place	Madeline Hofmeister on Nevada's Rising Sun

Alison Dodd on Radiance Percival

Training Level - Adult Amatuer

Champion	Sue Aimonetti on Strawberry Moon
Reserve Champion	Alicia Kuebler on FHF Pequin
3rd Place	Sandra Chevalier on Wando
4th Place	Kim Kowalski on Rich N Famous
5th Place	Jamie Edwards on Legacy's Inspiration

Training Level - Open

Champion	Andrea Balas on FHF Valen
Reserve Champion	Andrea Balas on Bella Dear
3rd Place	Robin Brenner on Dunkurk
4th Place	Grace Thomas on The Infamous El Guapo
5th Place	Karlie Shaw on Wheel and Deal

Training Level - JR/YR

Champion	Raegan McCool on Asgard's Izziliki
Reserve Champion	Liza Goldner on Davido
3rd Place	Brenley Miller on Gwaihir HDF
4th Place	Elizabeth Hess on Spot the Difference
5th Place	Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans
6th Place	Britney Richwine on Thor McCue

First Level - Adult Amatuer

ChampionAlicia Kuebler on FHF PequinReserve ChampionSue Aimonetti on Strawberry Moon3rd PlaceMolly Weiler on Adam N Tony

First Level - Open

ChampionLaura Himes on First PromiseReserve ChampionStephanie Sidoti on De Lenzo3rd PlaceAndrea Balas on Bella Dear4th PlaceAshley Gray on Kerigold

First Level - Open

Champion Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW Reserve Champion Brenley Miller on Gwaihir HDF

Second Level - Open	
Champion	Stephanie Sidoti on De Lenzo
Prix St. George	
Champion	Andrea Balas on FHF Rockstar
Reserve Champion	Mary Aitken on CM Gelido
3rd Place	Eron Owens on Galloway
Intermediate I	
Champion	Andrea Balas on FHF Rockstar
Training Freestyle	
Champion	Heather Hall-Koenig on Balou Suede Shoes
First Freestyle	
Champion	Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW
Reserve Champion	Andrea Balas on FHF Valen
3rd Place	Alicia Kuebler on FHF Pequin
Second Freestyle	
Champion	Laura Himes on Karson TF
Reserve Champion	Brianna Johnson on Lilith
Intermediate Freestyle	
Champion	Andrea Balas on FHF Rockstar
Dressage Seat Equitation	
Champion	Jordan Steinkamp on Ghost
Reserve Champion	Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans
3rd Place	Brooklyn Osbourne on CDG Dapper Dude
Western Intro Level	
Champion	Payge Kendall on Zach
Reserve Champion	Carolyn Stovall on Dandy Montana Lad
3rd Place	Alyssa Roach on Dark Sky Before Dawn
Western Basic Level	
Champion	Grace Thomas on Hancock Amara Moon
Reserve Champion	Alyssa Roach on Dark Sky Before Dawn
White River Novice Horse	
Champion	Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW
White River Novice Rider	
Champion	Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans
Imperio Award	
Champion	Laura Himes on First Promise

Indiana Dressage Society 2022 High Percentage Results

Introd	uctory Level - A/B		
	Champion	Camden Jones on I'm Goin Tri-Colored	60.63%
Introd	uctory Level - Adult A	Imateur	
	Champion	Leah Borders on Heebie Jeebie	63.625%
Traini	ng Level - Adult Amat		
	Champion	Alicia Kuebler on FHF Pequin	70.861%
	Reserve Champion	Heather Hall-Koenig on Balou Suede Shoes	69.569%
	3rd Place	Marcy Lewis on D'Apiro	66.552%
	4th Place	Kaitlyn Feiock on Prince Caspian	65.775%
	5th Place	Sandra Chevalier on Wando	64.4%
	6th Place	Patricia Brown on Xorion Of Elysium	62.5%
Traini	ng Level - Open		
	Champion	Andrea Balas on FHF Valen	71.207%
	Reserve Champion	Grace McCall on Kept Secret	69.483%
Traini	ng Level - JR/YR		
	Champion	Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW	70.69%
	Reserve Champion	Liza Goldner on Davido	67.328%
	3rd Place	Alexis Clugston on E.R.'s March Maggy	67.241%
	4th Place	Maryn Bohland on Gather It All In	64.654%
	5th Place	Britney Richwine on Thor McCue	63.71%
	6th Place	Addison Hall on Belunga	62.852%
	Honorable Mention	Grace Christianson on Daisy Duke Jeans	62.42%
	Honorable Mention	Elizabeth Hess on Spot the Difference	62.069%
First L	evel - Adult Amatuer		
	Champion	Linda Kimbell on Louis Vuitton MTA	69.43%
	Reserve Champion	Susanne Aimonetti on Strawberry Moon	63.475%
	3rd Place	Patricia Riedl on Jackson TF	63.473%
	4th Place	Molly Weiler on Adam N Tony	63.383%
	5th Place	Marcy Lewis on D'Apiro	63.264%
	6th Place	Patricia Riedl on Thor	61.736%
First L	evel - Open		
	Champion	Laura Himes on First Promise	72.778%
	Reserve Champion	Grace McCall on Kept Secret	68.333%
	3rd Place	Andrea Balas on FHF Valen	67.919%
	4th Place	Kathleen Rillo on Westminster	67.759%
	5th Place	Deborah Danner on CF Don De Ablo	66.428%
	6th Place	Deborah Danner on Dominic	65%
	Honorable Mention	Ashley Gray on Kerigold	64.241%
	Honorable Mention	Bobbi Milam on Jade	60%
First L	.evel - JR/YR		
	Champion	Raegan McCool on Moniques Minuet RSW	64.723%
	Reserve Champion	Elizabeth Hess on Spot the Difference	60.412%

	Champion	Patricia Riedl on Jackson TF	63.446
Third L	evel - Adult Amatue	r	
	Champion	Laurie Saldana-Rich on Straight Horse De Milla	67.813
	Reserve Champion	•	65.338
Third L	evel - Open		
	Champion	Jennifer Conour on JM Fashion Hit	69.188
	Reserve Champion	Kenneth Borden on Tiamo's Royal Reid	67.097
	3rd Place	Cathy Sauter on Sommerstern	64.438
	4th Place	Virginia Whitaker on Fokina II	63.688
Fourth	Level - Open		
	Champion	Kenneth Borden on Show Girl	66.154
Prix St	. George		
	Champion	Dan Kreitl on Carmango	66.47
	Reserve Champion	Melissa Peck on Bianka LF	66.25
	3rd Place	Andrea Balas on FHF Rockstar	64.852
	4th Place	Linda Kimbell on Baltimore	64.118
	5th Place	Mary Aitken on CM Gelido	61.765
	6th Place	Eron Owens on Galloway	61.189
	Honorable Mention	Coralie Hughes on Worthy ISF	60.294
	Honorable Mention	Grace McCall on Borrowed Knickers	59.265
Interm	ediate I		
	Champion	Melissa Peck on Bianka LF	65.882
	Reserve Champion	Clare Morrison on Ellington	65.44
	3rd Place	Mary Aitken on Copperfield	63.97
	4th Place	Andrea Balas on Fhf Rockstar	63.676
	5th Place	Grace McCall on FHF Cruisewood	63.529
	6th Place	Catherine Kamenish on Avensis	61.83
Grand	Prix		
	Champion	Jeanne Degrazia on Femke Zarma TF	59.89 ⁻
Weste	rn Intro Level		
	Champion	Payge Kendall on Zach	71.25
	Reserve Champion	Leah Borders on Heebie Jeebie	67.75
Kirtley	Cup		
	Jeanne Degrazia on	Femke Zarma TF	

IDS 2022 Rider Achievement Awards

Training Level

Maryn Bohland Grace Christianson Alexis Clugston Grace McCall Brenley Miller Brooklyn Osbourne Kelly Peine Britney Richwine

First Level

Patty Brown Alexis Clugston Ashley Gray Heather Hall-Koenig Ann Jonkman Laura Lemmons Grace McCall Cathy Sauter

Second Level

Patricia Riedl Christy Thuer

Third Level

Ken Borden Stephen Henson Laurie Saldana-Rich Cathy Sauter Taylor Storey

Fourth Level Ken Borden

Prix St. George Grace McCall

Intermediate I

Catherine Kamenish Melissa Peck

Grand Prix

Andrea Balas Jeanne Degrazia

Western Basic Level Noelle Wilson